HUMAN RESOURCES STAFFING LIST
BOARD AGENDA - MARCH 24, 2014

CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS

Name

1.
2.
3.
4.

Rosalie Robinson
Bethanie White
Mariselva Avila
Brian Gaviola

Assignment
Teacher

School Psychologist
Teacher
School Psychologist

CERTIFICATED NEW POSITION

Name

School Psychologist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Site

Special Services
Berenda
Dixieland
Howard
Millview
Washington

CERTIFICATED EMPLOYMENT

Name

oL

Michael Owens
Hortencia Bueno

Mary Helen Navarro

Therese Potter
Megan Laswell
Sara Weaver

Assignment
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

CLASSIFIED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Name
1. Maria Morquecho

Assignment
Para — Special Needs

CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS

Name

1.
2.
3.

Norma Magos
Edward Perez
Tawney Higgins

Assignment

Secretary — Attendance
Custodian

Para — Special Needs

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT

Name

~ONE

Connie Chambers

Mary Helen Cortez

Mayra Esparza
Gabriel Gonzalez

Assignment
CN Cashier

CN Assistant 11
CN Assistant |
Maintenance Journeymen

COACHES - See attached list
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Site

Furman HS
Special Services
MHS

Special Services

Effective
Date(s)
2014/2015
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016

Site
Desmond
MSHS
Washington
Millview
Berenda
Millview

Site
Special Services

Site

Adams

M &O

Special Services

Site

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nurtirion
M&O

Effective
Date(s)
06/06/2015
06/05/2015
06/06/2015
07/01/2015

Justification
New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position

Effective
Date(s)
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016
2015/2016

Effective

Date(s)
03/01/15-03/01/16

Effective
Date(s)
06/20/2015
03/13/2015
03/21/2014

Effective
Date(s)
2014/2015
2014/2015
2014/2015
2014/2015

Justification

Retirement (32 years)

Resignation
Resignation
Resignation

Justification
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
New Position
New Position

Justification
Personal Leave

Justification

Retirement (25 years)

Resignation

Resignation

Hours  Justification
5.0 Replacement
8.0 New Position
3.5 Replacement
8.0 Replacement



