HUMAN RESOURCES STAFFING LIST BOARD AGENDA – MARCH 24, 2014

CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS

			Effective	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Site</u>	Date(s)	<u>Justification</u>
 Rosalie Robinson 	Teacher	Furman HS	06/06/2015	Retirement (32 years)
2. Bethanie White	School Psychologist	Special Services	06/05/2015	Resignation
Mariselva Avila	Teacher	MHS	06/06/2015	Resignation
4. Brian Gaviola	School Psychologist	Special Services	07/01/2015	Resignation

CERTIFICATED NEW POSITION

		Effective	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Site</u>	Date(s)	<u>Justification</u>
 School Psychologist 	Special Services	2014/2015	New Position
2. Teacher	Berenda	2015/2016	New Position
3. Teacher	Dixieland	2015/2016	New Position
4. Teacher	Howard	2015/2016	New Position
5. Teacher	Millview	2015/2016	New Position
6. Teacher	Washington	2015/2016	New Position

CERTIFICATED EMPLOYMENT

			Effective	
<u>Name</u>	Assignment	<u>Site</u>	Date(s)	Justification
 Michael Owens 	Teacher	Desmond	2015/2016	Replacement
2. Hortencia Bueno	Teacher	MSHS	2015/2016	Replacement
3. Mary Helen Navarro	Teacher	Washington	2015/2016	Replacement
4. Therese Potter	Teacher	Millview	2015/2016	Replacement
Megan Laswell	Teacher	Berenda	2015/2016	New Position
6. Sara Weaver	Teacher	Millview	2015/2016	New Position

CLASSIFIED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

		Effective		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Site</u>	Date(s)	Justification
Maria Morquecho	Para – Special Needs	Special Services	03/01/15-03/01/1	6 Personal Leave

CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS

			Effective	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Site</u>	Date(s)	<u>Justification</u>
1. Norma Magos	Secretary – Attendance	Adams	06/20/2015	Retirement (25 years)
Edward Perez	Custodian	M & O	03/13/2015	Resignation
3. Tawney Higgins	Para – Special Needs	Special Services	03/21/2014	Resignation

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT

				Effective		
Na	<u>ame</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Site</u>	Date(s)	Hours	Justification
1.	Connie Chambers	CN Cashier	Child Nutrition	2014/2015	5.0	Replacement
2.	Mary Helen Cortez	CN Assistant II	Child Nutrition	2014/2015	8.0	New Position
3.	Mayra Esparza	CN Assistant I	Child Nurtirion	2014/2015	3.5	Replacement
4.	Gabriel Gonzalez	Maintenance Journeymen	M & O	2014/2015	8.0	Replacement

Effortivo

<u>COACHES</u> – See attached list